Page 1 of 11

Baseccamp Lofts + Studios Confidential © 2023 Brynn Grey
Preliminary Proforma, Assuming Units Sold
as of March 26, 2023

2023 2024
SOURCES AND USES 2nd Qtr   3rd Qtr   4th Qtr   1st Qrt Total Cost Per Unit

Sources
Construction Financing (3)
 Private Equity Construction Financing 2,500,000$   -$   -$   2,500,000$   83,333$
 Conventional Construction Financing 250,000   3,500,000   3,500,000   250,000   7,500,000   250,000

Financing Subtotal 2,750,000$   3,500,000$   3,500,000$   250,000$   10,000,000$

Revenue (3)
  Loft Unit Sales  2,207,625   6,622,875   8,830,500$   294,350
  Lawn Unit Sales 1,483,125   4,449,375   5,932,500   197,750
  Upgrade Net Profit 27,500   82,500   110,000   3,667
  Carport / EV Charging Station Sales 150,000   450,000   600,000   20,000
  Gross Sales 3,868,250   11,604,750   15,473,000   221,417
  Less Commisons & Closing Costs 7.00% (270,778)   (812,333)   (1,083,110) (36,104)
  Net Sale Proceeds 3,597,473   10,792,418   14,389,890$  479,663

Total Sources $2,750,000 $3,500,000 $7,097,473 $11,042,418 $24,389,890 812,996

Uses
Construction & Development Cost Estimates (4)
  Horizontal Construction 1,790,957   $239,001 193,795   75,017   2,223,753   74,125
  Vertical Construction 722,332   2,166,997   2,166,997   2,166,997   7,223,325   240,777

   Total Construction Cost $2,513,289 $2,405,999 $2,360,792 $2,242,015 9,522,095   317,403

Private Equity Construction Financing Expense (5)
   Loan Origination 25,000   25,000   833
   Financing Fee 46,875   375,000   421,875   14,063

  Conventional Financing Expense
   Loan Origination 56,250   56,250   1,875
   Interest 5,000   75,000   145,000   72,500   297,500   9,917

Construction Financing Repayment
  Private Equity Construction Financing Payoff 2,500,000   2,500,000   83,333
  Conventional Construction Financing Payoff 7,500,000   7,500,000   250,000

Total Uses 2,646,414$   2,480,999$   2,505,792$   12,689,515$  20,322,720$  677,424$

Cash Flow 103,586$   1,019,001$   4,591,680$   (1,647,097)$  4,067,170$

Page 2 of 11

Total Increase (Decrease) In Cash
  Beginning of Period $10,000 $113,586 $1,132,587 $5,724,267
  Cashflow 103,586   1,019,001   4,591,680   (1,647,097)
  Distributions
  End of Period $113,586 $1,132,587 $5,724,267 $4,077,170

Notes:
This proforma is preliminary in nature and based upon certain assumptions which may or may not be correct.   As a result, it should be viewed as a place to
to begin a prcoess to verify the assumptions and test the numbers, such verification and testing to be done by independent parties including appraiser, lender
and financial advisers.  In addition, budget amounts will be subject to adjustment as the project gets closer to breaking ground.